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Nom prénom (Nat)
DIDIER Audrey
MERCADAL Emilie
MOTTA Maite
VOYNET Stephanie
TORTOCHAUX Luce
ERCOLI Catherine
GAMANE Leila

Nom prénom (Nat)
CALAMOTTE Julien
ULION Christophe
LARNIER Stanislas
CHATRY Lucas
ARPIZOU Eric
LACAUSTE David
BOSC Richard
ERCOLI Stephane
JOFFRE Laurent
LAVIE Philippe
SPIRLI Olivier
MORVAN Gerard
LEFORT Fabrice

Perf.
10'05"
10'30"
11'59"
12'20"
12'25"
12'45"
12'59"

Perf.
7'52"
7'52"
8'29"
8'43"
8'55"
9'04"
9'51"

10'25"
10'54"
10'57"
11'54"
13'00"
13'57"

Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép
SEF/
ESF/
SEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEF/
VEF/

Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
JUMW/
VEM/
VEM/
SEM/
VEM/
VEM/
VEM/
SEM/
VEM/
SEM/



